

PROJECT 23-07 CURB REPAIR AND STREET RESURFACING

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		
				Northeast Asphalt, Inc.		MCC, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
STREET AND DRAINAGE							
SD-01	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement 1-3/4"	SY	11600	\$1.80	\$20,880.00	\$2.50	\$29,000.00
SD-02	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement 3-3/4" (Overmill Areas)	SY	2070	\$2.90	\$6,003.00	\$3.70	\$7,659.00
SD-03	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S 2" Overlay or Upper Layer	TON	1650	\$71.80	\$118,470.00	\$79.50	\$131,175.00
SD-04	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 3 LT 58-28 S 2" Lower Layer	TON	250	\$74.90	\$18,725.00	\$84.00	\$21,000.00
SD-05	Full Depth Asphalt Patch (Various Locations)	SY	100	\$55.40	\$5,540.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
SD-06	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	2400	\$60.00	\$144,000.00	\$60.38	\$144,912.00
SD-07	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Sidewalk or Driveway	SY	20	\$82.25	\$1,645.00	\$82.77	\$1,655.40
SD-08	Drilled Tie Bars (Existing Sidewalk, Driveway, or Curb and Gutter)	EA	370	\$10.00	\$3,700.00	\$10.06	\$3,722.20
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SC-01	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	25	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$125.79	\$3,144.75
SC-02	Adjust Inlet Less than 1 Foot	EA	13	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$679.25	\$8,830.25
SC-03	Adjust Inlet Greater than 1 Foot	EA	3	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,056.62	\$3,169.86
SC-04	Adjust Inlet Less than 1 Foot & Provide New Casting	EA	6	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,610.09	\$9,660.54
SC-05	Adjust Inlet Greater than 1 Foot & Provide New Casting	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,836.50	\$1,836.50
SC-06	Adjust Manhole Less than 1 Foot	EA	15	\$480.00	\$7,200.00	\$654.10	\$9,811.50
SC-07	Adjust Manhole Greater than 1 Foot	EA	2	\$730.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,006.30	\$2,012.60
SC-08	Slide Manhole Casting onto Cone	EA	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$553.47	\$1,106.94
		TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$351,058.00		\$385,196.54	